Vent Cart
CEiLiNG MOUNTED EXHAUST FAN
(DUCT TYPE)
Vent Cart is the largest manufacture of the Duct type
Ventilation fan in India. VC ceiling mounted
ventilation fan have quite operation but cover long
ventilation distance.
MiXED FLOW DUCT VENTiLATOR

(Hz)
Power
(W)
Volume
(m/h)
Static
Pressure (Pa)
Noise
(dB)
Duct
Size
Applicable
Ama (m)
Net
Weight
VCCF100 220-240 50/60 68 300 300 50 100 12-24 3.0
VCCF200 220-240 50/60 130 950 550 52 200 38-76 5.5
VCCF160 220-240 50/60 95 750 450 49 160 30-60 4.5
VCCF150 220-240 50/60 80 600 400 50 150 24-48 4.5
VCCF125 220-240 50/60 70 400 350 48 125 16-32 3.0
VCCF250 220-240 50/60 150 1050 600 47 250 42-84 5.5
VCCF315 220-240 50/60 190 1500 700 51 315 60-120 6.5
HEALTH AiR VENT CART AiR PURiFiER
VENT CART INDUSTRiAL EXHAUST FAN
Vent Cart Exhaust Fan Specification (Direct Drive)
750 332 750